

Freddy's Frozen Custard Steakburgers Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 420 W Town Center Blvd, Champaign, United States +12176071203 - https://freddys.com/store/champaign/

A comprehensive menu of Freddy's Frozen Custard Steakburgers from Champaign covering all **17** meals and drinks can be found here on the food list. Freddy's Frozen Custard Steakburgers in Champaign, IL, is a popular American restaurant known for its delicious frozen custard and juicy steakburgers. With an average rating of 3.6 stars, customers rave about the mouthwatering menu offerings. Visit Freddy's today from 10:30 AM to 9:00 PM or order through DoorDash for a convenient dining experience. For more information or to reserve a table, call ahead at (217) 607-1203. Looking to explore other dining options? Consider trying Super Niro's Gyros or McAlister's Deli for a new culinary experience. Be sure to leave a review after your visit to share your thoughts with others!. Freddy's Frozen Custard Steakburgers Mend

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

MAYO

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Ice Cream*

SUNDAE

Shakes

SHAKE

Restaurant Category DESSERT

Ingredients Used

ONION

BACON

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes Are **Being Served**



CHICKEN DESSERTS TUNA STEAK

ICE CREAM BURGER

Freddy's Frozen Custard Steakburgers

420 W Town Center Blvd, Champaign, United States **Opening Hours:**

Made with menuweb.menu